Results - Field Sunday

M35 High Jump
Name

Finals

1

M40 High Jump
Finals

1

2

3

M45 High Jump
Finals
1

2
3
4

M50 High Jump
Finals

1

2

3

M35 Pole Vault
Finals
1

M40 Pole Vault
Finals
1

M45 Pole Vault
Finals

M50 Pole Vault
Finals
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M55 Pole Vault
Finals

1

2

M60 Pole Vault
Finals

1

2

M65 Pole Vault
Finals
1

W35 Triple Jump
Finals

25 Clint

55 James
38 Ben
51 Carson

128 Gintaras
93 Andrew

127 Jeroen

110 Chris

164 Steve
155 Paul
173 Mark

27 lan

60 Chris

103 Robert
84 Kevin
95 David

156 Mark
132 John
187 Derek
186 Nicholas
145 Alan

244 Keith
242 Richard

277 David
282 Mark

342 Adrian

Nicholls

Hind
Anderson
Graham

Varanauskas
England

Van Riel
Ness

Linsell
Husbands
Roach

Parkinson

Mills

Kingman
Byrne
Gordon

Johnson
Andrews
Warn
Walker
Easey

Powell
Phelan

Blunt
Burgman

Essex

M39

M40
M42
M41

M45
M45
M48
M4a7

M54
M51
M52

M39

M42

M45
M46
M49

M53
M54
M52
M54
M54

M57
M56

M64
M61

M67

EMAC

SWVAC
SCVAC
SVHC

LITHUANIA
NMAC
NETHERLANDS
VAC

NMAC
MMAC
SWVAC

SCVAC

SCVAC

EMAC
IRELAND
WMAA

NMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SWVAC
VAC

WMAA
EMAC

VAC
NETHERLANDS

SCVAC

1.75m

1.90m
1.65m
1.60m

1.85m
1.60m
1.55m
1.50m

1.65m
1.60m
1.50m

4.00m

4.20m

3.60m
3.30m
NH

4.30m
3.60m
3.00m
2.90m
2.60m

2.80m
2.70m

2.80m
2.40m

1.80m



1
2
3

W40 Triple Jump
Finals
1

W45 Triple Jump
Finals
1

W50 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

W55 Triple Jump
Finals

1

1

W60 Triple Jump
Finals
1

W65 Triple Jump
Finals
1

W70 Triple Jump
Finals

1

1

W75 Triple Jump
Finals
1

M35 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

M40 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

3

M45 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

3

M50 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

3

4

M55 Triple Jump

451 Lynsie
443 Tina
444 Anne

465 Diana

480 Jackie

526 Jo
528 Louise

536 Melanie
554 Mandy

580 Christine

586 Lyn

606 Patricia
605 Daphne

609 Iris

22 Carl
6 Aaron

67 Grant
59 Marcus
38 Ben

105 Stephen
107 Neil
104 Marek

152 Paul
168 Wole
141 Paul
174 Dave

Whyke
Howell
Moindrot

Norman

Breslin

Willoughby
Wood

Garland
Rowley-Jones

Salvary

Ahmet

Oakes
Marler

Holder

McMullen
Bollu

Stirling
Medina
Anderson

Lake
Lincoln
Kowalski

Harrison
Odele
Canning
Roberts

w38
W35
W35

W43

w49

W54
w51

W55
W56

we61l

W65

w71
w71

W77

M38
M39

M42
M44
M42

M45
mM47
M46

M51
M53
M51
M50

NMAC
VAC
FRANCE

SCVAC

SCVAC

MMAC
SCVAC

WMAA
SCVAC

SCVAC

SCVAC

WMAA
WMAA

WMAA

NMAC
EMAC

SCVAC
BRAZIL
SCVAC

SCVAC
SCVAC
EMAC

EMAC
SCVAC
EMAC
SCVAC

10.56m
10.20m
9.68m

10.01m

7.84m

10.25m
9.28m

9.14m
7.80m

6.93m

7.62m

5.97m
4.84m

6.49m

11.71m
11.25m

12.47m
12.46m
11.06m

11.23m
11.19m
10.27m

11.48m
10.62m
9.93m
9.64m



Finals
1
2
3

M60 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

3

M65 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

M70 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

M80 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

M35 Shot Put
Finals

1

2

3

4

M40 Shot Put
Finals
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M45 Shot Put
Finals
1

2
3
4

M50 Shot Put
Finals
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M55 Shot Put
Finals
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265 Clifford
242 Richard
250 David

293 Albert
308 Clem
277 David

343 David
361 Patrick

378 Allan
394 James

417 Tony
424 Colin

14 Thomas
29 Jonathan
13 Neil
25 Clint

56 Graham
37 Simon
70 Dan

58 Ray

50 Martin

92 Gintas
113 Greg
126 John
118 Andrew

138 David
148 Mark
159 Paul
187 Derek
149 David
190 Simon

212 Robert
249 Stuart
202 Robert
207 Stephen
206 Renzo

Warren
Phelan
Shields

Earle
Leon
Blunt

Folgate
Reynolds

Cheers
Smith

Bowman
Sheppard

Grantham
Scott
Fitzpatrick
Nicholls

Lay
Achurch
Upton
Mckenna
Gardner

Degutis
Pell

Twiddle
Sheerin

Brown
Gibbs
Kelly
Warn
Glendower
Wills

Earle

Ryan
Broadbridge
Dobson

Di Libero

M56
M56
M57

M60
M62
M64

M66
M67

M73
M73

M82
M83

M35
M38
M37
M39

M42
M43
M42
M42
M41

M47
M45
M49
M47

M52
M52
M52
M52
M50
M53

M57
M55
M58
M56
M56

VAC
EMAC
WMAA

MMAC
SCVAC
VAC

EMAC
IRELAND

WMAA
SVHC

NMAC
VAC

NMAC
NIMAA
SCVAC
EMAC

SCVAC
EMAC
VAC
SCVAC
EMAC

EMAC
NMAC
NMAC
SWVAC

NMAC
OPEN
SCVAC
SCVAC
WMAA
MMAC

EMAC
NEMAA
SWVAC
SWVAC
VAC

10.28m
9.96m
9.01m

10.20m
9.15m
8.55m

9.76m
5.64m

8.09m
7.97m

7.45m
5.24m

11.29m
10.60m
9.62m
9.60m

14.03m
12.40m
12.19m
11.50m
10.20m

14.64m
12.40m
11.83m
10.55m

11.05m
9.13m
9.10m
8.68m
8.20m
7.80m

12.93m
12.55m
11.25m
11.18m
10.79m



6

M60 Shot Put
Finals

1

2

3

W35 Discus Throw
Finals
1

W40 Discus Throw
Finals
1

W45 Discus Throw
Finals
1
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W50 Discus Throw
Finals
1

W55 Discus Throw
Finals
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W65 Discus Throw
Finals
1

W70 Discus Throw
Finals
1

M65 Discus Throw
Finals
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M70 Discus Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M75 Discus Throw
Finals

1

2

219 Jim

294 John
318 Graeme
322 Chris

444 Anne

457 Andrea

489 Sue

482 Jacqueline

490 Sarah
487 Carey
486 Emma

514 Karen

563 Julie
556 Deborah
562 Julie
533 Wendy
555 Brenda

599 Linda

608 Liz

373 John
364 Bunt
356 Timothy
360 Bill

334 Kevin
361 Patrick
335 John

382 Michael
384 John
388 David

416 John
414 James

Gillespie

Fenton
Packman
Pruski

Moindrot

Jenkins

Lawrence
Cherry
Mcgrath
Hollick
Hickmott

Llewellin

Wilson
Singleton
Wakelam
Dunsford
Russell

Oxlade

Sissons

wild
Scott
Needham
Renshaw
Bates
Reynolds
Blackwell

Ferne
Gilbert
Kuester

Watts
Sloan

M55

M61
M63
M63

W35

w42

w47
W45
W45
w47
W45

W54

W55
W59
W59
w57
W59

W67

W73

M66
M67
M65
M68
M65
M67
M67

M70
M74
M73

M78
M76

EMAC

SCVAC
EMAC
WMAA

FRANCE

EMAC

SCVAC

SCVAC

EMAC

UNITED STATES
SCVAC

WMAA

EMAC
VAC

MMAC
EMAC
EMAC

SCVAC

SCVAC

NEMAA
EMAC
EMAC
MMAC
EMAC
IRELAND
EMAC

SCVAC
VAC
MMAC

NMAC
NMAC

8.78m

11.86m
10.05m
8.37m

26.50m

31.21m

31.47m
26.40m
25.85m
18.09m
17.64m

21.66m

27.98m
23.09m
22.24m
20.92m
16.19m

11.13m

17.53m

36.51m
36.43m
31.55m
29.47Tm
22.19m
20.70m
FOUL

36.21m
24.56m
23.06m

34.39m
30.83m



3

M80 Discus Throw
Finals
1

M85 Discus Throw
Finals
1

M35 Hammer Throw
Finals
1

M40 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M45 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M50 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

3

4

M55 Hammer Throw
Finals
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M60 Hammer Throw
Finals
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W35 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

W40 Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2

3

W45 Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2

413 Phil

419 Warwick

429 John

13 Neil

37 Simon
70 Dan
56 Graham

126 John
118 Andrew
113 Greg

159 Paul

138 David
147 Steve
149 David

212 Robert
245 Chris
202 Robert
218 Darren
219 Jim
266 Neil

329 David
287 lan
325 Tim
273 Mike
302 Clive

450 Maria

465 Diana
473 Lisa

467 Stephanie

492 Margaret

489 Sue

Rees

Dixon

Kirkham

Fitzpatrick

Achurch
Upton
Lay

Twiddle
Sheerin
Pell

Kelly
Brown
Feely
Glendower

Earle

Privett
Broadbridge
Gibson
Gillespie
Watson

Valentine
Cooley

Saunders-Mullins

Bale
Howell

Townsend

Norman
Tanushi
Pain

Pope
Lawrence

M76

M82

M89

M37

M43
M42
M42

M49
mM47
M45

M52
M52
M51
M50

M57
M58
M58
M57
M55
M56

M61
M60
M64
M61
M64

W38

W43
w43
w44

W47
w47

WMAA

SCVAC

VAC

SCVAC

EMAC
VAC
SCVAC

NMAC
SWVAC
NMAC

SCVAC
NMAC
EMAC
WMAA

EMAC
VAC
SWVAC
NMAC
EMAC
SCVAC

EMAC
NMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
VAC

SWVAC

SCVAC
EMAC
EMAC

VAC
SCVAC

18.98m

27.14m

15.78m

30.99m

40.76m
30.57m
26.67m

39.17m
32.67m
32.09m

39.24m
34.66m
33.36m
28.41m

49.86m
41.26m
40.68m
36.58m
26.85m
24.65m

44.03m
38.38m
33.24m
30.91m
24.44m

23.98m

32.02m
27.07m
25.91m

26.96m
26.71m



3
4
5

W50 Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2

W55 Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2

W70 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

M65 Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M70 Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M80 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

M85 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

M35 Weight Throw
Finals
1

M40 Weight Throw
Finals
1

2
3
4

M45 Weight Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M50 Weight Throw
Finals
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M55 Weight Throw

490 Sarah
486 Emma
487 Carey

510 Lisa
514 Karen

562 Julie
563 Julie

608 Liz

341 Joe
364 Bunt
361 Patrick

379 Peter
384 John
388 David

419 Warwick

429 John

13 Neil

37 Simon
56 Graham
70 Dan

58 Ray

113 Greg
126 John
118 Andrew

159 Paul
147 Steve
186 Nicholas
138 David
149 David

Mcgrath
Hickmott
Hollick

Franklin
Llewellin

Wakelam
Wilson

Sissons

Eastwood
Scott
Reynolds

Daw
Gilbert
Kuester

Dixon

Kirkham

Fitzpatrick

Achurch
Lay
Upton
Mckenna

Pell
Twiddle
Sheerin

Kelly

Feely
Walker
Brown
Glendower

W45
W45
w47

W50
W54

W59
W55

W73

M68
M67
M67

M73
M74
M73

M82

M89

M37

M43
M42
M42
M42

M45
M49
M47

M52
M51
M54
M52
M50

EMAC
SCVAC
UNITED STATES

WMAA
WMAA

MMAC
EMAC

SCVAC

SCVAC
EMAC
IRELAND

SWVAC
VAC
MMAC

SCVAC

VAC

SCVAC

EMAC
SCVAC
VAC
SCVAC

NMAC
NMAC
SWVAC

SCVAC
EMAC
SWVAC
NMAC
WMAA

22.59m
16.43m
14.18m

22.08m
16.18m

19.94m
18.12m

19.20m

34.09m
32.44m
15.93m

35.77m
25.35m
23.43m

18.83m

14.50m

9.44m

12.49m
10.64m
10.30m
6.68m

11.45m
11.10m
9.12m

13.26m
12.30m
12.19m
11.25m
10.30m



M60 Weight Throw
Finals
1
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251 Phillip
245 Chris
218 Darren
266 Neil
219 Jim

329 David
273 Mike
287 lan
325 Tim
302 Clive

Spivey
Privett
Gibson
Watson
Gillespie

Valentine

Bale

Cooley
Saunders-Mullins
Howell

M56
M58
M57
M56
M55

M61
M61
M60
M64
M64

SCVAC
VAC
NMAC
SCVAC
EMAC

EMAC
SCVAC
NMAC
SCVAC
VAC

17.13m
16.47m
13.43m
10.61m
9.67m

16.62m
12.92m
12.74m
11.96m
9.87m
























